July 2007   Rev 4 1/13
ACST4
AC power switch
Main applications
■ AC static switching in appliance control
systems
■ Drive of low power high inductive or resistive
loads like

L2
L3
Ordering information ACST4
12/13
6 Ordering information
7 Revision history
Table 9. Ordering information
Part number Marking Package Weight Base qty Packing mode
ACST4-7SB ACST47S DPAK 0.3 g 75 Tube
ACST4-7SB-TR ACST47S DPAK 0.3 g 2500 Tape and reel
ACST4-7SH ACST47S IPAK 0.4 g 75 Tube
ACST4-7SFP ACST47S TO-220FPAB 2.4 g 50 Tube
ACST4-7CB ACST47C DPAK 0.3 g 75 Tube
ACST4-7CB-TR ACST47C DPAK 0.3 g 2500 Tape and reel
ACST4-7CH ACST47C IPAK 0.4 g 75 Tube
ACST4-7CFP ACST47C TO-220FPAB 2.4 g 50 Tube
Table 10. Revision history
Date Revision Changes
Jan-2003 3A Previous update
04-Jul-2007 4 Reformatted to current standard. Added IPAK package